Profec Nr. 331 Koppeling
gietijzer gegalvaniseerd 1 1/4"
binnendraad x buitendraad
25bar DVGW type viak
(1033107)

Q bringing water tolife



TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Type

Materiaal

Oppervlaktebehandeling

Keurmerk

Materiaal afdichting

Verbinding

Fitting nr.

Werkdruk

Maat

Lengte

vlak

gietijzer

gegalvaniseerd

DVGW

NBR

binnendraad x buitendraad

Nr. 331

25 bar

11/4"

93 mm

AFMETINGEN

L

@Di-1

@Do-2

F-1

F-2

92 mm

11/4"

11/4"

20 mm

23 mm

Jbosla

bringing water tolife



Kn 67 mm

K-1 46 mm

K-2 46 mm

2Di-1

Gegenereerd op datum: 05-11-2025

http://www.bosta.com

Jbosla

bringing water tolife



http://www.bosta.com

